JULIA LANDON COLLEGE PREPARATORY & LEADERSHIP

DEVELOPMENT SC
(G) 7/8TH Basketball

Coaches:
LEAGUE
‘éVAEYEK TYPE OPPONENTS ?ITMAERT $|'\|:I|DE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
JULIA LANDON
. COLLEGE
Jan 11, 2023 Wed gggg{'i‘: ggh’ggEON MIDDLE gf;f’ PREPARATORY & NL
LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC
JULIA LANDON
COLLEGE
Regular ALFRED I. DUPONT  5:30
Jan 16, 2023 Mon PREPARATORY & NL
Season MIDDLE SCHOOL PM LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC
JULIA LANDON
requtar TWIN LAKES 6.45 COLLEGE
Jan 18, 2023 Wed godU" AcADEMY MIDDLE 5% PREPARATORY & NL
SCHOOL LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC
Regular @ SOUTHSIDE 5:30 SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE
Jan 23, 2023 Mon oo ason MIDDLE SCHOOL ~ PM SCHOOL NL
@ DARNELL
Regular COOKMAN 6:45 DARNELL COOKMAN
Jan 25, 2023 Wed  geason MIDDLE/HIGH PM MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL NL
SCHOOL
JULIA LANDON
Feqular PARNELL COOKMAN COLLEGE
Jan 25, 2023 Wed o9U" MIDDLE/HIGH o PREPARATORY & NL
SCHOOL LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC
JULIA LANDON
. COLLEGE
Jan 30, 2023 Mon ggggc';r '\S"é”géﬁ"\' MIDDLE f,'lao PREPARATORY & NL
LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC
JULIA LANDON
. COLLEGE
Feb 1, 2023 Wed ggggc';r QEHSSEON MIDDLE f,'l\‘f PREPARATORY & NL
LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC
Regular @ CHARGER 6:45
Feb 1, 2023 Wed goduiar@ DHARS o CHARGER ACADEMY NL
@ ALFRED |.
Regular 5:30 ALFRED |. DUPONT
Feb 6, 2023 Mon qodUl@ BUPONT MIDDLE 2 AR SonooL NL
SCHOOL
@ TWIN LAKES _
Feb 8, 2023 weq Regular & S (£ 6145 TWIN LAKES ACADEMY AL
Season PM MIDDLE SCHOOL
SCHOOL
JULIA LANDON
. COLLEGE
Feb 13, 2023 Mon ggggc'fr‘: ggﬁggﬁ'DE MIDDLE |53i\3/|0 PREPARATORY & NL
LEADERSHIP

DEVELOPMENT SC



WEEK
DAY

=

OPPONENTS

LEAGUE

Feb 15, 2023 Wed

Feb 20, 2023 Mon

Date: 2024-12-22

@ DARNELL
Regular COOKMAN
Season MIDDLE/HIGH

SCHOOL

Regular @ MANDARIN
Season MIDDLE SCHOOL

START END | ocaTioN TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

6:45 DARNELL COOKMAN \L

PM MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

5:30 MANDARIN MIDDLE \L

PM SCHOOL
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